
CATEGORY  OF  CONSTRUCTION FEE  SCHEDULE 
 Residential  Commercial Description 

Minimum permit fee.....................................................................$106.00 
Qty. Cost Total 

New Single-Family Residential, Duplex, and Townhouse 
One (1) bath / One (1) kitchen  $360.00 

 Other 

Two (2) bath / One (1) kitchen  $393.00 

TYPE  OF  WORK 

Three (3) bath / One (1) kitchen  $443.00 

 Addition  Alteration  Tenant improvement 

Additional bath or kitchen each $52.00 

 Move  New  Other 

New residential items above include up to first 100 ft. of water service, 
sanitary sewer, and storm lines. Add each additional 100 sq. ft., or fraction 
thereof, under site utilities below 

 Repair  Replacement 

JOB  SITE  INFORMATION  AND  LOCATION 

Site Utilities 

$82.00 

Sanitary sewer (no. linear ft. 
first 100 ft. of line $82.00 

Each additional 100 ft. or fraction thereof $52.00 
Storm sewer (no. linear ft. ) 
first 100 ft. of line (include trench drains, 
leach lines)

$82.00 

PROPERTY  OWNER  INSTALLATION 
Name: 

Each additional 100 ft. or fraction thereof $52.00 

Address: 

) Water service (no. linear ft. 
first 100 ft. of line 

City/state/ZIP: 
Contact phone: Email: 
This installation is being made by the property owner, immediate family, or the 
regular employee of the the person who owns, leases or operates a residential property, 
in accordance with ORS 693.020

Sign here: 
CONTRACTOR  INSTALLATION 

Business name: 
Address: 
City/state/ZIP: 
Phone: Fax: 
Email: 

CCB lic. no.: BCD lic. no.: 

Signature: 

Print name: 

This permit is issued under OARs 918-050-0140 and 
918-780-0080.  Permits expire if work is not started within
180 days of issuance or if work is suspended for 180 days.

Plumbing Permit Application 
City of Warrenton
Planning and Building Department
225 S Main Ave • P.O. Box 250 • Warrenton, OR 97146 
Ph (503) 861-0920 • Fax (503) 861-2351
Email: building@ci.warrenton.or.us

Job site address: 
City/state/ZIP: 
Project name: 
Directions to job site: 

DESCRIPTION  OF  WORK 

Plumbing Business lic. no: 
Water Heater Installer lic. no.: 

City of Warrenton Business lic. no.: 

Each additional 100 ft. or fraction thereof $52.00 

Manufactured Dwelling or RV Parks 
Base fee (includes five or fewer spaces) $239.00 

$42.00 

) 

DEPARTMENT  USE  ONLY 
Permit no.: 

Permit Issue Date: 
Submittal Date: 

Date: 

Date: 

Each additional space

Residential Fire Sprinkler - NFPA 13D Continuous 
Loop/Multipurpose Sys. (Fee includes plan review, 13R
Standalone system requires Structural permit)

Up to 2,000 square feet  $250.00 
2,001 – 3,600 square feet  $300.00 
3,601 – 7,200 square feet  $350.00 
Greater than 7,201 square feet $400.00 

Absorption Valve $28.00 
Alternative Potable Water Heating System 

Fixture Fee Schedule 
(including New Construction, Additions, and Alterations)   

Backflow preventer (water service) 
Backwater valve (storm or sanitary sewer) 
Catch Basin or Area Drain 
Clothes Washer 
Dishwasher 
Drinking Fountain 
Ejectors/Sump Pump
Expansion Tank
Fixture Cap
Floor Drain/Floor Sink/Hub Drain
Garbage Disposal
Hose Bib
Ice Maker

$28.00 
$106.00 
$106.00 
$28.00 
$28.00 
$28.00 
$28.00 
$28.00 
$28.00 
$28.00 
$28.00 
$28.00 
$28.00 
$28.00 



MEDICAL GAS PIPING FEE  SCHEDULE 
Permit fees are based on the value of the work performed. 
Indicate the value (rounded to the nearest hundred) of the 
equipment, materials, labor, overhead, and the profit for the work 
indicated on this application.

Valuation:  $ 

$1-$2,000………........ $106.00 for the first $1000 plus $3.32 for each additional 
$100, or fraction thereof. 

$2,001-$25,000........... $139.20 for the first $2,000 plus $13.26 for each additional 
$1,000, or fraction thereof.

$25,001-$50,000......... $444.18 for the first $25,000 plus $9.95 for each additional 
$1,000, or fraction thereof.

$50,001-$100,000……$692.93 for the first $50,000 plus $6.64 for each additional 
$1,000, or fraction thereof.

$100,001 & up……… $1024.93 for the first $100,000 plus $5.53 for each  
additional $1,000, or fraction thereof.

Minimum Permit Fee...............................................................$106.00 

Interceptor/ Grease Trap 
$28.00 

$106.00 

Manhole 
Primer 

Misc. Fixture Fee Schedule 
(including New Construction, Additions, and Alterations)   

FEE  SCHEDULE (continued) 

TOTAL OF ABOVE FEES
(A) Enter total of above fees $ 

(B) Enter 12% surcharge (.12 x [A]) $ 

(C) Plan review 35%, if required (.35 x [A]) $ 

TOTAL fees and surcharges (A+B+C): $ 

Residential Fire Sprinkler (Repair/Replacement) 
Roof Drain
Sink/Basin/Lavatory
Stormwater Retention (Detention Tank/Facility)

Swimming Pool Piping
Trench Drain
Tub/ Shower/ Shower Pan
Urinal
Water Closet
Water Heater

Qty. Cost Total 

$28.00 

Other Plumbing Fixture (regulated by code but 
not classified in other categories)

$28.00 
$28.00 

$28.00 
$28.00 

$28.00 
$28.00 

$28.00 
$28.00 

$28.00 
$28.00 

$28.00 
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